MAIL TROLLEY

Annex B
Page 1 of 14

Anre‘ &

SLLIP HOOK ASSEMBLY

Item Description Remark Qtv
1 Seating plate 1 2MM 2
2 Bolt M12 X 50 i §
3 Slip hoaok 12MM 1
4 Nut M12 % |




MAIL TROLLEY

Annex B
Page 2 of 14

ﬁ/m-e./vc £

UNDER CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY

Item Description Remark Qty
1 Turntable bracket 50 X 50 X5MMM 1
2 Bracket 15" < = 1
B~ ALY A FE5 < FE5x &
3 Shaft + Bu=h D32 L=760 1




2

MAIL TROLLEY

—

Annex B
Page 3 of 14

Anr‘jx- =

= = ——

TURNTABLE

T tem Descriptio-n Remark Qty
i B Inner ring > 533MM 1
2 Through hole < 19. 5MM 6
3 Outer ring < 650MM 1.
4 Grease nipple M10 X 1

Through heole

< 19. 5MM




MAIL TROLLEY

* AnnexB
e Pagedofld

Anﬂe»{ V=
BRAKE ASSEMBLY
Item Description Remark Qtw
1 Brake shoe 8SMM 2
=2 Nut Ml1l6 6
3 Brake shaft bracket 42 X 4.5 %
& Dpes nippes =
4 Steel sleeve D25 2
5 Shaft D 32 1
[S] Link plate 12MM 2
7 Connecting rod 1
8 Link lever 12MM 2
Q Pinrx D17 2
B il Brake axle D16 2




MAIL TROLLEY e AnnexC
e Page5of14

A’ﬂﬁex’ C:

Axle wrrere.‘\"--nq “'u\o-&(b.t,-‘dz"{ s —_
s ata wedye -

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

I tem Description Remark Qty
1 Collar D 80 4
2 Bearing 63082 4
3 Wheel hub 4
4 Bearing 302062 R
5 Rim 4
S Bolt, nut M12=%30 24
7 Castle nut - M20 X 1. 5 L=30 <L
8 Collar 31 4
o Bolt, nut MI12:20 24
T Wheel shaft wedge (Lrpesd 4
1 Wheel bracket -+ |Axle suppeting dulba (4 pes)- 50 X50 X 5MM 1




weshty psl 7{.1.) ‘1;
toas] ey ©

&M aghe

MAIL TROLLEY

* AnnexD
* Page6ofl4

o v/
1
) ; * [
3 ;
~ !
| ]
&) 1
AR
i
n_.{..l

8 [ f] n,

FR BT MT.CT omy

2 ——— : | ! |
1

il l
Frodrude Smm- |

Rw"d NJ' |$mgﬂ

e : A /}m.uzx D

( HAND L_E)

15MM -3t

e i

S
Tr——(ﬁ

]

(fearance Yomm.

7EE)



MAIL TROLLEY

TOW BAR ASSENMBLY

Annex D
Page 7 of 14

ITtem Description Remariz Qtw

1 S RS SR $42 X 4.5 L=520 1
bracket

= Positioning shaft $ 20 L=120 2

$ 25 1

Tow ring




MAIL TROLLEY e AnnexE
e Page8of14

A"ﬂex =

(&) TROLLEY

S : 7 i /—@ Tow BAR
P A )

. LS

| 1l i -

13 e - LEET
& :

I : — s 7 a—

[‘b/-@ caTcH UNIT
—~—

4

I I I el =
]
o= a - =
i _ \ . o S e = i
“‘\ “' - v b v‘“ U _“ t r'
| ) : DU S A
[RIGHT ELEVATION | I if?::tm ::OIEWI
BRAKE WITH TOw BAR FREE MOTION )
Y 10T PO |[MAIL
__ : - —i— ]
= e st s | g
4{11 T % ey
lﬁ i — il %@ TOow HOoOOK — ~ GD;/ B

ELEVATION ]

BRAKE WITH ToOow BAR HOOK OH

[REAR VIE W |

MAIN PARTS DEAGRANL




MAIL TROLLEY

* AnnexE
e Page9ofl4

SATS HMAEL TRCOCLLEY

A onex E
1 BUMPER SUPPORT . =
3 DOOR SPACER ROD a
=2 DOOR RAIIL:, - 100K o > mmm X 13 pcs Flat plafe - =2
1 MAIL: CONTAINER (Muier /nsfall plasii shfeeds Dees) ) = > E N =

ITE DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
- MIAIL. CONTAINER




MAIL TROLLEY

Annex E

Page 10 of 14

SATS S A i . -
BEAILL TROLEEY Anr o B
B A
L. tee 5"‘!"’““_ LS
I“"*Z{{u.’:?:um wkvip
15 BEARING SHAFT <
5 BEARING » 6303 =Z=Z 4
4 HANDLE = 7]
3 LOCK PIN =]
2 RIGHT LOCK BRACKET =1
1 RIGHT SLIDING DOOR ( Zysta// plasfrc Siheo? 1ok’ =1
ITE DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
RIGHT SLLIDING DOOR




MAIL TROLLEY

Annex E
Page 11 of 14

SATS MAEL TROLLEY
Y oo =
N 4 tnckatl plestic sheet sud oleminium shap
s>
N
L .
N\
L8
\ .
\\ -
N
\\ F
AV
/\ A
G N
5N .
™,
= ,
- T
@ c@ﬁ@@ =
&> =" ™
\\ N /J
. =
- C
==
s BEARING SHAFT = a
s BEARING - 6303 ==z 4
4 HANDLE 1
3 LOCK WITH CHATITN 1
2 LEFT LOCK BRACKET 1
X LEFT SLIDING DOOR{I.sfx(l plasfic 5heel fpe ) 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
LEFT SLLIDING DOOR




MAIL TROLLEY

FAIFL TROLELEY

* AnnexE

* Pagel2of14

D rnex =

BUMPER GUARD

DOOR BUMPER

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PART NO.

QTY

- DOOR BUMPER

t



MAIL TROLLEY e AnnexE
* Pagel13of14

/J/ #7 - _,E‘

@ LIRS £ =3 1
L RIIEZBER BUpMPRES I
T DESCRISTION
——— EUMPER




MAIL TROLLEY * AnnexF
e Page14of 14

;A!umtn:um S{’h‘ £ BWAEnY 2o men i . i
e = i - - : i o

— R s H - i

g |

i




